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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Henderson        M2024         1/10       20:39    6:38       20:36
2     Ben Grojean            M4044         1/18       21:09    6:48       21:06
3     Chad Lunders           M4549         1/16       21:30    6:55       21:27
4     Shane Veasey           M3034         1/23       22:02    7:05       22:00
5     Jack Roberts           M3034         2/23       22:14    7:10       22:14
6     Sarah Neubert          F3539         1/38       22:44    7:18       22:41
7     Dave Dvorak            M4549         2/16       23:59    7:27       23:08
8     Jessica Peacock        F2529         1/31       23:29    7:33       23:27
9     Jassiel Garcia         M3539         1/23       23:50    7:35       23:31
10    Saikou Camara          M3539         2/23       23:46    7:37       23:39
11    Jeff Blumel            M5054         1/16       24:20    7:43       23:57
12    David Wacker           M6569          1/8       24:15    7:47       24:10
13    Randall Schramm        M5054         2/16       24:13    7:48       24:13
14    Paul Smith             M5054         3/16       25:01    7:49       24:16
15    Grady Hansen           M5559         1/16       24:26    7:51       24:23
16    Race Day Registration                 0/0       24:47    7:52       24:26
17    Scott Hillabrand       M3539         3/23       25:21    7:57       24:41
18    Race Day Registration                 0/0       24:44    7:57       24:42
19    Ruben Ramos            M3539         4/23       24:53    7:58       24:44
20    Jacquie Deluca         F3034         1/28       24:59    7:59       24:47
21    Michael Smith          M3539         5/23       25:48    8:00       24:49
22    Kevin Kathka           M4549         3/16       24:54    8:00       24:50
23    Patrick Mainelli       M3034         3/23       25:02    8:01       24:55
24    William Moninger       M0114         1/19       24:55    8:01       24:55
25    Alisha Watterson       F3539         2/38       25:13    8:02       24:55
26    Reed Janousek          M3034         4/23       25:47    8:05       25:07
27    Race Day Registration                 0/0       25:41    8:08       25:14
28    Mark Hauser            M4044         2/18       25:38    8:10       25:22
29    Aaron Watterson        M4044         3/18       25:40    8:11       25:23
30    Ben Houchin            M4549         4/16       25:59    8:12       25:28
31    Fin Herrera            M1519         1/17       26:35    8:14       25:33
32    Brooke Sciuto          F3539         3/38       26:41    8:14       25:35
33    Isaac Ulrich           M0114         2/19       25:42    8:15       25:38
34    Race Day Registration                 0/0       25:53    8:19       25:51
35    Sarah Smith            F3034         2/28       26:50    8:20       25:51
36    Jackie Herrera         F4549         1/26       26:46    8:22       25:58
37    Matt Johnson           M4044         4/18       26:17    8:24       26:03
38    Peter Bradley          M4549         5/16       26:48    8:26       26:11
39    Christine Tucker       F5054         1/43       26:18    8:26       26:12
40    Jessica Ulrich         F3539         4/38       26:21    8:28       26:17
41    Angie Ruh              F4044         1/47       26:29    8:30       26:24
42    Melissa O'Neill        F4044         2/47       26:40    8:32       26:31
43    Heath Holtz            M4044         5/18       26:49    8:36       26:41
44    Sofia Herrera          F1519         1/18       27:43    8:36       26:42
45    Michael Danahay        M4044         6/18       27:33    8:39       26:51
46    Michael Ryan           M3539         6/23       27:09    8:40       26:55
47    Tom Pulte              M3034         5/23       27:13    8:41       26:58
48    Christy Hunter         F3539         5/38       27:12    8:43       27:04
49    Eric Thompson          M4549         6/16       27:26    8:43       27:04
50    Todd Bircher           M5559         2/16       27:32    8:44       27:07
51    Michaela Taylor        F2529         2/31       27:39    8:46       27:14
52    Robert Taylor          M5559         3/16       27:39    8:46       27:14
53    Hanna Hurd             F2529         3/31       27:42    8:47       27:16
54    Mary Hillabrand        F3539         6/38       28:06    8:50       27:26
55    Jamie Gemar            F3539         7/38       27:38    8:52       27:31
56    Angelique Jameson      F5054         2/43       27:40    8:53       27:34
57    Lee Jameson            M5054         4/16       27:40    8:53       27:34
58    Kenneth Bergstrom      M3034         6/23       27:38    8:53       27:35
59    Race Day Registration                 0/0       28:28    8:53       27:36
60    Melanie Crnkovich      F3034         3/28       28:31    8:55       27:42
61    Mary Kay Duros         F5559         1/33       27:58    8:58       27:50
62    Michael Armstrong      M3034         7/23       27:55    8:59       27:53
63    Gary Tichota           M4549         7/16       28:12    8:59       27:53
64    Sarah Lorenz           F4044         3/47       27:57    9:00       27:57
65    Seth Moen              M3034         8/23       28:39    9:00       27:58
66    Michael Warner         M3034         9/23       28:33    9:01       28:00
67    Cheryl Bohacek         F5054         3/43       28:02    9:02       28:02
68    Alyssa Conrad          F2529         4/31       28:30    9:02       28:04
69    Robert Herrera         M2024         2/10       28:57    9:04       28:09
70    Emma O'Neill           F0114         1/25       28:24    9:04       28:09
71    Grace Hansen           F1519         2/18       29:03    9:05       28:13
72    Sarah Miller           F3034         4/28       29:03    9:06       28:16
73    Emma Cartwright        F3034         5/28       28:32    9:06       28:17
74    Dan Urbach             M3034        10/23       28:25    9:07       28:18
75    Michelle Havlovic      F3539         8/38       28:36    9:07       28:19
76    Marie Kozel            F6064         1/17       29:21    9:08       28:22
77    Lindy Andersen         F4044         4/47       28:40    9:08       28:22
78    Heather Wagner         F3539         9/38       29:03    9:09       28:24
79    Melanie Jensen         F3539        10/38       29:50    9:10       28:27
80    Emily Tichota          F0114         2/25       28:47    9:10       28:29
81    Vanessa Urbach         F3034         6/28       28:41    9:12       28:34
82    Sheri French           F4044         5/47       28:53    9:14       28:40
83    Addu Gurumurthy        M1519         2/17       28:52    9:14       28:40
84    Brady Reichmuth        F0114         3/25       29:12    9:16       28:47
85    Alyssa Schutt          F2024         1/19       28:55    9:17       28:50
86    Peggy Schutt           F4549         2/26       28:59    9:18       28:53
87    Nolan Johnson          M0114         3/19       29:23    9:23       29:08
88    Christina Bradley      F4044         6/47       29:50    9:25       29:13
89    Jack O'Neill           M0114         4/19       29:59    9:28       29:22
90    Jess Boyd              M3539         7/23       29:39    9:29       29:28
91    Grant Thomas           M2024         3/10       30:24    9:30       29:30
92    Shelby Veasey          F2024         2/19       29:36    9:31       29:32
93    Jason Cisler           M4044         7/18       30:24    9:33       29:40
94    Pam Thomas             F5054         4/43       30:33    9:34       29:41
95    Kiley Luchsinger       F3034         7/28       30:54    9:34       29:44
96    John O'Neill           M4044         8/18       30:22    9:35       29:45
97    Austin Danahay         M0114         5/19       30:28    9:36       29:47
98    Aj Gerdes              M3034        11/23       31:07    9:37       29:53
99    Joy Mann               F6569          1/6       30:02    9:38       29:54
100   Anne Aiello            F6064         2/17       30:21    9:40       30:00
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101   Anastasia Barelos      F4044         7/47       30:54    9:41       30:05
102   Kristi Kellen          F5054         5/43       30:57    9:43       30:11
103   Will Pugliese          M0114         6/19       30:39    9:44       30:15
104   Tara Pugliese          F4044         8/47       30:39    9:45       30:16
105   Sean Ginter            M1519         3/17       30:36    9:46       30:18
106   Jay Novotny            M6064          1/5       30:30    9:47       30:22
107   Ryan Penke             M3539         8/23       31:29    9:49       30:30
108   Scott Buchholz         M5559         4/16       31:00    9:50       30:33
109   Kyla Shea              F3034         8/28       31:38    9:50       30:34
110   Jill Parlor            F2529         5/31       31:36    9:51       30:35
111   Dylan Parlor           M2529         1/10       31:36    9:51       30:36
112   Julie Lester           F5054         6/43       31:40    9:51       30:37
113   Katie Braga            F3034         9/28       31:03    9:54       30:46
114   Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F4044         9/47       31:04    9:56       30:50
115   Larissa Johnson        F4044        10/47       31:05    9:56       30:50
116   Race Day Registration                 0/0       30:58    9:56       30:50
117   Stephen Hassler        M7099          1/6       31:01    9:56       30:50
118   Jordan Lechner         F2529         6/31       30:57    9:56       30:52
119   Jake Whitaker          M3539         9/23       31:16    9:57       30:55
120   Karen Hauser           F4044        11/47       31:16    9:59       30:59
121   Andrew Ternent         M0114         7/19       32:18    9:59       31:00
122   Rebecka Schafer        F5559         2/33       31:04    9:59       31:00
123   Claudia Brunner        F4549         3/26       31:41    9:59       31:01
124   Scott Carrico          M4044         9/18       31:41   10:00       31:02
125   Melanie McCain         F4044        12/47       31:42   10:01       31:07
126   Diane Tichota          F4549         4/26       31:28   10:02       31:10
127   Andrew Stuart          M3034        12/23       32:04   10:03       31:12
128   James McGill           M0114         8/19       32:23   10:04       31:15
129   Jared Alie             M4044        10/18       32:05   10:05       31:18
130   Gus Herrera            M0114         9/19       32:26   10:06       31:23
131   Isabella Herrera       F2024         3/19       32:26   10:07       31:23
132   Max Hiatt              M2529         2/10       31:36   10:09       31:31
133   Jenny Pazderka         F3034        10/28       33:16   10:13       31:42
134   Brittany Strong        F3034        11/28       32:17   10:14       31:46
135   Danielle Penke         F3539        11/38       32:48   10:15       31:49
136   Carmen Shannon         F5559         3/33       32:14   10:16       31:52
137   Charles Ternent        M5559         5/16       32:44   10:18       31:59
138   Miguel Amador          M3034        13/23       32:55   10:18       32:00
139   Jeff Kovar             M3539        10/23       32:20   10:19       32:01
140   William Heaston        M3539        11/23       32:20   10:21       32:09
141   Juliana McGuire        F4549         5/26       33:11   10:25       32:19
142   Michaela Smith         F2024         4/19       33:30   10:25       32:20
143   Courtney Neneman       F2024         5/19       33:31   10:25       32:22
144   Laura Whitaker         F3539        12/38       32:47   10:26       32:24
145   Beck Tichota           M0114        10/19       33:14   10:29       32:33
146   Rachel Zawislak        F3539        13/38       33:29   10:31       32:38
147   Mary Ambrose           F0114         4/25       34:01   10:33       32:44
148   Eileen Inda            F4549         6/26       34:01   10:33       32:44
149   Shannon Dill           F4549         7/26       33:06   10:33       32:47
150   Kete Jessen            F0114         5/25       33:09   10:34       32:50
151   Jenny Kovar            F3539        14/38       33:13   10:35       32:52
152   Madison Mitchell       F1519         3/18       34:27   10:37       32:58
153   Karl Meister           M2529         3/10       33:23   10:37       32:59
154   Kevin Hensel           M5559         6/16       33:23   10:37       33:00
155   Macey Carrico          F1519         4/18       34:28   10:37       33:00
156   Jo Higgins             F5559         4/33       34:15   10:40       33:06
157   Matthew Dill           M5054         5/16       33:06   10:40       33:06
158   Anqi Zhang             F2024         6/19       34:02   10:40       33:07
159   Julie Jessen           F4549         8/26       33:43   10:42       33:12
160   Amy Garcia             F3034        12/28       33:34   10:43       33:16
161   Jesse Bemben           M3539        12/23       33:39   10:47       33:30
162   Diana Morgan           F4044        13/47       33:45   10:47       33:31
163   Hichael Hanson         M1519         4/17       33:37   10:49       33:34
164   Tammie Mead            F4549         9/26       34:09   10:49       33:35
165   Rich Johnson           M4044        11/18       33:58   10:52       33:46
166   Emerson Johnson        F0114         6/25       33:57   10:52       33:46
167   Patrick Finan          M4549         8/16       34:19   10:57       34:01
168   Jim Smith              M5054         6/16       34:58   10:58       34:04
169   Sue Trone              F5559         5/33       34:58   10:59       34:07
170   Laura Smith            F5054         7/43       34:58   10:59       34:07
171   Kenneth Telford        M3034        14/23       34:47   11:03       34:18
172   Sue Beach              F6064         3/17       34:34   11:03       34:20
173   Ryan Olderog           M3034        15/23       36:36   11:06       34:27
174   Max Kobs               M1519         5/17       36:02   11:07       34:32
175   Trey Smith             M2024         4/10       36:02   11:07       34:33
176   Maddie Danahay         F0114         7/25       34:53   11:08       34:33
177   Mary Razor             F6064         4/17       34:49   11:09       34:36
178   Nicole Warner          F2529         7/31       35:17   11:11       34:45
179   Jill Danahay           F4044        14/47       35:09   11:13       34:48
180   Ellie Miller           F1519         5/18       36:23   11:14       34:53
181   Molly Smith            F1519         6/18       36:23   11:14       34:53
182   Joey Loth              F5559         6/33       35:20   11:15       34:57
183   Hanna Leonard          F2529         8/31       35:16   11:16       34:59
184   Hayley Higgins         F2024         7/19       36:09   11:17       35:02
185   Michelle Herbers       F4549        10/26       35:33   11:21       35:14
186   Abby Mohs              F3034        13/28       36:17   11:21       35:15
187   Natalie Kozel          F2529         9/31       36:17   11:22       35:17
188   Faith Thomas           F2024         8/19       36:45   11:23       35:20
189   Shana Martinez         F3539        15/38       36:12   11:25       35:26
190   Brett Yancey           M3034        16/23       35:43   11:25       35:28
191   Abbie Kellen           F1519         7/18       36:14   11:25       35:28
192   Ellie Smith            F2024         9/19       36:28   11:27       35:34
193   Jodi Evans             F4044        15/47       36:19   11:28       35:36
194   Nina Hayes             F4044        16/47       36:11   11:28       35:38
195   Dan Hayes              M3539        13/23       36:12   11:29       35:38
196   Barbara Johnson        F6569          2/6       36:11   11:29       35:39
197   Jessica Berens         F3539        16/38       35:59   11:29       35:41
198   Dennis Martin          M5559         7/16       36:07   11:30       35:42
199   Race Day Registration                 0/0       35:55   11:32       35:50
200   Kacey Wandrey          F4044        17/47       36:01   11:33       35:53
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201   Melissa Sindelar       F5054         8/43       37:24   11:49       36:42
202   Dianne Wallace         F5559         7/33       37:02   11:50       36:44
203   Missy Hardersen        M4044        12/18       37:53   11:53       36:53
204   Andrew Schrader        M2024         5/10       37:50   11:53       36:55
205   Rafael Herrera         M2024         6/10       38:00   11:54       36:56
206   Brittni Porath         F2024        10/19       38:00   11:54       36:56
207   Dan Allen              M5559         8/16       37:19   11:56       37:04
208   Zach Buchholz          M1519         6/17       38:14   12:07       37:38
209   Taryn French           F0114         8/25       37:56   12:09       37:45
210   Mary Anne Wheatley     F3034        14/28       38:09   12:10       37:46
211   Laura Jensen           F4549        11/26       38:03   12:12       37:52
212   Shelley Gillen         F4549        12/26       38:36   12:12       37:53
213   Bly McGill             F0114         9/25       39:06   12:14       37:58
214   Jack McGill            M4044        13/18       39:06   12:14       37:59
215   Dennis McGuire         M5054         7/16       38:52   12:14       37:59
216   Brook Hutson           F4549        13/26       38:30   12:15       38:01
217   Hannah Steadman        F1519         8/18       39:16   12:18       38:13
218   Howard Hague           M5559         9/16       38:51   12:19       38:14
219   Chace Walton           M0114        11/19       39:50   12:26       38:35
220   David Walton           M3034        17/23       39:51   12:26       38:36
221   Elizabeth Meyers       F3539        17/38       40:08   12:37       39:11
222   Chad Devereaux         M3034        18/23       40:23   12:39       39:18
223   Race Day Registration                 0/0       39:26   12:40       39:22
224   Race Day Registration                 0/0       39:26   12:40       39:22
225   Robin Lobendo          F3539        18/38       40:32   12:42       39:27
226   Emily Brown            F2529        10/31       40:02   12:43       39:30
227   Jaclyn Gomez           F3034        15/28       40:18   12:45       39:36
228   Beth Whitaker          F5559         8/33       40:05   12:46       39:38
229   Vicki Lyons            F5054         9/43       39:49   12:46       39:40
230   Amber Jorges           F3034        16/28       40:20   12:47       39:42
231   Cheryl Clayton         F6064         5/17       40:15   12:48       39:47
232   Jennifer Schneider     F5559         9/33       40:40   12:49       39:49
233   Tom Eagan              M6064          2/5       41:10   12:52       39:58
234   Ashleigh Dawson        F3034        17/28       40:11   12:53       40:00
235   Race Day Registration                 0/0       40:55   12:54       40:04
236   Katie Olderog          F3034        18/28       41:24   12:56       40:09
237   Amy Schultz            F3539        19/38       41:22   13:05       40:37
238   Manju George           F4549        14/26       40:55   13:07       40:43
239   Brenda M Dolinski      F4044        18/47       41:41   13:11       40:56
240   Rebecca Kaup           F4044        19/47       41:47   13:11       40:58
241   Thomas Hoffman         M5559        10/16       41:52   13:12       40:59
242   Kathy Smith            F5054        10/43       41:52   13:12       40:59
243   Sean Ambrose           M4549         9/16       42:14   13:19       41:20
244   Emma Heng              F1519         9/18       43:00   13:21       41:26
245   Jennifer Rohwer        F3539        20/38       43:07   13:23       41:33
246   Alexis Urwin           F2024        11/19       42:00   13:23       41:35
247   Courtney Bruno         F2529        11/31       42:53   13:25       41:41
248   Elizabeth Moench       F2529        12/31       42:53   13:25       41:41
249   Stephanie Cortese      F3034        19/28       44:33   13:32       42:00
250   Evelyn Lorenz          F0114        10/25       42:01   13:32       42:01
251   Amber Barker           F3034        20/28       44:15   13:33       42:05
252   Jenn Becher            F3539        21/38       44:33   13:33       42:05
253   Jeanne Rice            F5559        10/33       44:21   13:47       42:49
254   Deeann Ederer          F4044        20/47       45:22   13:48       42:52
255   Jerry Belmont          M7099          2/6       43:27   13:49       42:56
256   Christina Finan        F4044        21/47       45:51   14:00       43:28
257   Francisco Herrera      M4549        10/16       44:33   14:00       43:29
258   Vada Herrera           F0114        11/25       44:33   14:00       43:29
259   Maddie Tubaugh         F2529        13/31       45:35   14:00       43:30
260   Karen Mitera           F5559        11/33       44:32   14:06       43:47
261   Alex Hewlett           M4044        14/18       45:00   14:11       44:02
262   Braden Hewlett         M0114        12/19       44:58   14:11       44:02
263   Tyler Bragg            M0114        13/19       45:05   14:11       44:04
264   Richard Whiteaker      M5559        11/16       46:07   14:12       44:05
265   Kim Whiteaker          F5054        11/43       46:07   14:12       44:06
266   Jennifer Wilson        F3539        22/38       45:07   14:12       44:06
267   Cheri Myers            F4044        22/47       45:22   14:17       44:21
268   Laura McFadden         F4549        15/26       45:20   14:22       44:38
269   Samantha Heng          F2024        12/19       46:22   14:22       44:38
270   Tracy Kempkes          F4549        16/26       45:10   14:26       44:51
271   Whitney Carrico        F0114        12/25       45:45   14:26       44:51
272   Caitlin Smith          F0114        13/25       45:46   14:27       44:52
273   Jeannine Glesmann      F3539        23/38       45:31   14:30       45:03
274   Rietta Glesmann        F6064         6/17       45:32   14:31       45:06
275   Laura Weiler           F5054        12/43       46:52   14:36       45:19
276   Beth Beecham           F5559        12/33       46:52   14:36       45:19
277   Andrea Hoig            F5054        13/43       45:50   14:41       45:35
278   Lauren Hewlett         F0114        14/25       46:49   14:46       45:52
279   Jane Oliver            F5054        14/43       46:45   14:53       46:15
280   Angela Hewlett         F4044        23/47       47:13   14:54       46:16
281   Alex Bortolotti        M1519         7/17       46:58   14:56       46:22
282   Marge Ryan             F7099          1/6       46:53   14:56       46:22
283   Dick Ryan              M7099          3/6       46:53   14:56       46:22
284   Ava Pugliese           F0114        15/25       46:52   14:58       46:28
285   Rebecca Bortolotti     F4044        24/47       47:13   15:00       46:35
286   Bella Bortolotti       F1519        10/18       47:14   15:00       46:36
287   Mary Henderson         F6064         7/17       48:19   15:01       46:38
288   Brittney Akerson       F2529        14/31       48:20   15:01       46:39
289   Nicole Perry           F4044        25/47       48:21   15:01       46:40
290   Becky Carrico          F4044        26/47       48:17   15:03       46:45
291   Melanie Devereaux      F2529        15/31       48:00   15:03       46:46
292   Doug Rowen             M2024         7/10       47:27   15:06       46:53
293   Brian Kobs             M4549        11/16       48:27   15:07       46:56
294   Race Day Registration                 0/0       47:21   15:07       46:58
295   Jennifer Kobs          F4549        17/26       48:37   15:10       47:05
296   Samuel Bortolotti      M0114        14/19       47:53   15:13       47:15
297   Jeff Bortolotti        M4549        12/16       48:42   15:29       48:05
298   Race Day Registration                 0/0       49:32   15:30       48:10
299   Gretchen McGill        F4044        27/47       49:21   15:31       48:11
300   Mary McGill            F0114        16/25       49:21   15:31       48:11
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301   Grant Mannschreck      M1519         8/17       51:09   15:43       48:49
302   Alyssa Mannschreck     F1519        11/18       51:12   15:44       48:51
303   Hailey Mannschreck     F0114        17/25       51:12   15:44       48:52
304   Lisa Mannschreck       F4044        28/47       51:12   15:44       48:52
305   Stacey Larson          F3539        24/38       50:01   15:50       49:11
306   Stephanie Niverson     F2529        16/31       50:44   15:53       49:21
307   Grant Langdon          M2529         4/10       50:44   15:53       49:21
308   Marv Razor             M6569          2/8       50:03   15:56       49:28
309   Megan O'Grady          F3034        21/28       52:30   16:00       49:41
310   Katie Bircher          F5559        13/33       50:40   16:03       49:51
311   Susan Vogel            F4044        29/47       50:21   16:09       50:10
312   Brenda Allen           F5559        14/33       51:48   16:10       50:12
313   Rita Grossenstein      F5054        15/43       51:03   16:11       50:17
314   Laurie Hensel          F5054        16/43       51:19   16:20       50:43
315   Pam Bruneau            F5054        17/43       51:24   16:22       50:49
316   Adrian Francois        F2024        13/19       53:08   16:33       51:23
317   Karen Benson           F5054        18/43       51:41   16:33       51:23
318   Lynn Heng              M5054         8/16       53:09   16:33       51:25
319   Michelle Olson         F4044        30/47       53:52   16:34       51:28
320   Maddie Conrad          F0114        18/25       53:52   16:35       51:30
321   Steve Francois         M2529         5/10       53:06   16:36       51:33
322   Sharon Heng            F5054        19/43       53:13   16:36       51:34
323   Shelli Stuhr           F4549        18/26       53:13   16:36       51:34
324   Susan Devereaux        F5559        15/33       53:46   16:40       51:46
325   Emme Taylor            F3539        25/38       52:39   16:42       51:51
326   Deana Reichmuth        F5559        16/33       52:38   16:46       52:05
327   Kelly Taylor           F5559        17/33       52:39   16:46       52:06
328   Tristen Williams       M0114        15/19       53:30   16:46       52:06
329   Kattie Williams        F4044        31/47       53:30   16:47       52:06
330   Layonda Williams       F2529        17/31       52:42   16:55       52:32
331   Jovana Williams        F2529        18/31       52:42   16:56       52:34
332   Jan Kleinhesselink     F6064         8/17       53:57   16:58       52:43
333   Sandy Biga             F5559        18/33       53:59   16:59       52:45
334   Andrea Biga            F3034        22/28       53:57   16:59       52:45
335   Angie Chartier         F3034        23/28       53:58   16:59       52:46
336   Angie Luna             F6064         9/17       54:01   17:00       52:48
337   Martin Liebentritt     M6569          3/8       53:17   17:01       52:52
338   Shayla Liebentritt     F6064        10/17       53:20   17:02       52:55
339   Mary Tyree             F5054        20/43       54:12   17:05       53:03
340   Michele Moore          F3539        26/38       53:45   17:11       53:23
341   Bill Moore             M6569          4/8       53:45   17:11       53:23
342   Jamie Schnieber        F4044        32/47       53:52   17:15       53:34
343   Shane Powers           M3539        14/23       55:46   17:26       54:10
344   Cl Landen              M6064          3/5       55:28   17:26       54:10
345   Dana Dorickova         F4044        33/47       54:42   17:27       54:12
346   Sandy Powers           F3539        27/38       55:46   17:27       54:12
347   Mary Johnson           F5054        21/43       55:30   17:27       54:12
348   Race Day Registration                 0/0       55:30   17:27       54:12
349   Sue Kingslan           F5054        22/43       54:42   17:27       54:13
350   Kallie Hemphill        F1519        12/18       55:21   17:38       54:47
351   Jaina Hemphill         F0114        19/25       55:21   17:40       54:51
352   Kaitlin Wright         F2529        19/31       56:29   17:41       54:56
353   Colin Busboom          M0114        16/19       56:34   17:46       55:10
354   Robert Busboom         M4549        13/16       56:37   17:46       55:12
355   Jessica Myrum          F3539        28/38       56:20   17:48       55:17
356   Janice Sedivy          F6569          3/6       56:00   17:50       55:24
357   Betty Willis           F7099          2/6       56:30   17:51       55:25
358   Samantha Hemphill      F2024        14/19       56:02   17:52       55:28
359   Matthew Wilson         M4549        14/16       56:03   17:52       55:30
360   Michele Hemphill       F2024        15/19       56:09   17:54       55:36
361   Misty Hemphill-Wilson  F4549        19/26       56:09   17:54       55:37
362   Michelle Sicner        F2529        20/31       56:53   17:57       55:44
363   Jann Walker            F5559        19/33       56:56   17:58       55:48
364   Leeanna Carr           F5054        23/43       56:55   17:58       55:48
365   Jane Robbins           F5559        20/33       56:57   17:59       55:51
366   Moriah Wright          F3034        24/28       56:03   17:59       55:53
367   David Rodriguez        M6569          5/8       57:26   18:00       55:55
368   Phil Lieber            M5559        12/16       57:40   18:03       56:03
369   Kelli Royce            F2529        21/31       56:57   18:05       56:09
370   Sam Schneider          M4044        15/18       58:00   18:09       56:22
371   Bridget Sorys          F6064        11/17       57:58   18:09       56:23
372   Shelley Henderson      F5054        24/43       57:58   18:09       56:24
373   Megan Hickey           F3539        29/38       57:57   18:10       56:24
374   Marc Sicner            M5054         9/16       57:17   18:10       56:26
375   Rachel Drews           F2529        22/31       58:57   18:18       56:51
376   Ben Drews              M2529         6/10       58:56   18:18       56:51
377   Teri Klauschie         F6064        12/17       57:31   18:19       56:52
378   Art Klauschie          M6569          6/8       57:32   18:19       56:52
379   Daniel Drews           M2529         7/10       58:56   18:19       56:53
380   Bridget Drews          F2529        23/31       58:56   18:19       56:53
381   Nick Schuster          M3539        15/23       58:16   18:24       57:08
382   Scott Drews            M5559        13/16       59:44   18:34       57:39
383   Mike Royce             M3034        19/23       58:35   18:36       57:46
384   Jon Finan              M1519         9/17     1:00:21   18:36       57:47
385   David Conrad           M5054        10/16     1:00:11   18:36       57:47
386   Donna Arrowsmith       F5054        25/43     1:00:21   18:37       57:49
387   Sam Conrad             M1519        10/17     1:00:12   18:37       57:51
388   Grace Buchholz         F0114        20/25     1:00:15   18:41       58:01
389   William Hooper         M5054        11/16       59:30   18:49       58:27
390   Michelle Hooper        F5054        26/43       59:31   18:49       58:27
391   Julie Steadman         F5054        27/43       59:30   18:49       58:28
392   Carie Busboom          F4044        34/47       59:55   18:50       58:30
393   Jane Busboom           F0114        21/25       59:56   18:52       58:36
394   Scott Buchholz Jr      M3539        16/23     1:01:22   19:00       59:02
395   Terri Buchholz         F5559        21/33     1:01:22   19:00       59:02
396   Tabitha Buchholz       F3539        30/38     1:01:22   19:03       59:11
397   Amber Liebentritt      F3034        25/28     1:00:05   19:11       59:35
398   Jack Liebentritt       M3539        17/23     1:00:05   19:11       59:36
399   Marcy Jameson          F4044        35/47     1:01:26   19:14       59:44
400   Mitchell Buck          M2529         8/10     1:01:32   19:15       59:48
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401   Duane Stugh            M5054        12/16     1:01:32   19:16       59:52
402   Justin Marquardt       M2024         8/10     1:02:13   19:27     1:00:25
403   McKayla Marquardt      F2024        16/19     1:02:26   19:31     1:00:39
404   Paula Uhlarik          F5559        22/33     1:04:41   19:34     1:00:46
405   Audree Uhlarik         F2529        24/31     1:04:41   19:42     1:01:12
406   Julie Fischer          F6064        13/17     1:02:56   19:47     1:01:27
407   Sara Dolinski          F1519        13/18     1:02:16   19:48     1:01:29
408   Trisa Eastman          F4044        36/47     1:02:17   19:48     1:01:29
409   Dillon McClure         M1519        11/17     1:04:06   19:48     1:01:29
410   Emma Cruse             F1519        14/18     1:04:07   19:48     1:01:29
411   Stacy Sand             F3539        31/38     1:04:30   19:53     1:01:44
412   Hannah Pierringer      F2529        25/31     1:03:46   19:59     1:02:03
413   Sheryl Kalk            F5559        23/33     1:03:46   20:03     1:02:15
414   Anne Tauchman          F4044        37/47     1:03:59   20:09     1:02:34
415   Tiffany Powell         F3539        32/38     1:03:04   20:16     1:02:56
416   Carol Meier            F7099          3/6     1:04:08   20:20     1:03:10
417   Ann Holtz              F4044        38/47     1:04:09   20:21     1:03:11
418   Gabe Holtz             M0114        17/19     1:04:09   20:21     1:03:12
419   Robin Stiles           F4549        20/26     1:05:33   20:25     1:03:26
420   Kim Rasmussen          F5054        28/43     1:05:34   20:25     1:03:26
421   Sharon Duignan         F7099          4/6     1:05:00   20:26     1:03:29
422   Susan Christiansen     F7099          5/6     1:05:00   20:26     1:03:29
423   Agnes Jayne            F6569          4/6     1:04:14   20:37     1:04:01
424   Yvonne Knoblauch       F7099          6/6     1:06:37   21:13     1:05:55
425   Cliff Hensel           M7099          4/6     1:06:38   21:14     1:05:56
426   Clark Nelsen           M5559        14/16     1:07:48   21:24     1:06:29
427   Megan Olsen            F3034        26/28     1:07:49   21:24     1:06:30
428   Logan Tyler            M2529         9/10     1:09:33   21:31     1:06:49
429   Valerie Johnson-Darwin F5559        24/33     1:09:35   21:31     1:06:49
430   Jaynee Tyler           F2529        26/31     1:09:33   21:31     1:06:49
431   Ane Tillotson          F5559        25/33     1:09:34   21:31     1:06:51
432   Mary Haws              F6064        14/17     1:09:27   21:53     1:07:59
433   Riley Kennedy          M1519        12/17     1:09:25   21:54     1:08:03
434   Sheri Smolinski        F4044        39/47     1:09:24   21:54     1:08:03
435   Tina Tefft             F6569          5/6     1:13:56   23:34     1:13:12
436   John Tefft             M7099          5/6     1:13:58   23:35     1:13:14
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